

produse conform specificatiei

I.D.: 61161641

Data publicarii 22.09.21 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.491,30 RON - 1.491,30 RON

Descriere: 1 ry 69098000 perf 6.3cm inima buc 1,0 60,50 60,50 11,50 2 ry 8965700
 perf 8cm buc 1,0 63,03 63,03 11,98 3 lip aracet pigna 500ml
 buc 1,0 10,50 10,50 2,00 4 temp red rose 250g buc 4,0
 6,30 25,21 4,79 5 pasla.803 frunze 10/set set 2,0 11,68 23,36
 4,44 6 legume.803 8/set set 1,0 19,33 19,33 3,67 7
 struguri.694 #0650 buc 3,0 5,46 16,39 3,11 8 fructe-legume
 10/set mici set 3,0 3,36 10,08 1,92 9 frunze.694 #0250 crenguta
 buc 2,0 2,10 4,20 0,80 10 frunze.694 #0570 creanga buc 3,0
 4,79 14,37 2,73 11 ry 67264616 10x10cm 50/set set 1,0 20,17
 20,17 3,83 12 sablon.380 13x13cm buc 1,0 5,04 5,04 0,96 13
 sablon.380 16x5cm buc 2,0 2,94 5,88 1,12 14 et sc tanex 12/set
 5003 set 2,0 2,10 4,20 0,80 15 sablon.380 10x10cm buc
 1,0 2,94 2,94 0,56 16 ry 67005616 quilling 100/set set 1,0 9,24
 9,24 1,76 17 ry 67006638 quilling set set 1,0 11,09 11,09 2,11 18
 ry 67006608 quilling set set 1,0 11